
Important Email Addresses and Phone Numbers 
(as of May 2023) 

 
 
Emergencies – University Police   410-704-4444  
Admissions     410-704-2113 
Financial Aid     410-704-4236 
General Information    410-704-2000 
Inclement Weather    410-704-NEWS 
COFAC Ticket Office    410-704-ARTS 
 
 
Department of Music Administration (Music Office -- Center for the Arts 3095) 
Phillip Collister, Chairperson, CA 3095A, 410-704-2143, pcollister@towson.edu    
Mary Ann Criss, Assistant to the Chairperson & Academic Program Coordinator,  
                 CA 3095B, 410-704-2836, mcriss@towson.edu 
Karen Gempp, Administrative Assistant, CA 3095G, 410-704-2840, kgempp@towson.edu  
John Spivey, Computer/Audio Manager, CA 3104, 410-704-4633, jspivey@towson.edu 
 
 
Undergraduate Music Major and Minor Advising Questions 
First, contact your assigned Department of Music Advisor.  Otherwise, contact Mary Ann Criss 
mcriss@towson.edu if you still need a response. 
 
Division Leaders & Graduate Coordinators 
Applied Division, Luis Engelke, CA 3100, 410-704-4664, lengelke@towson.edu 
Music Education, Melissa McCabe, CA 3090, 410-704-5175, mmccabe@towson.edu  
Jazz Studies, Jason Rigby, CA 2091, 410-704-3272, jrigby@towson.edu  
Keyboard, Eva Mengelkoch, CA 4061, 410-704-2827, emengelkoch@towson.edu 
Music History & Culture, Aaron Ziegel, CA 2094, 410-704-2679, aziegel@towson.edu  
Theory/Composition, Christopher Dillon, CA 4065, 410-704-2821, cdillon@towson.edu  
Voice, Lori Hultgren, CA 2098, 410-704-2814, lhultgren@towson.edu  
Music Technology, George Redman, CA 3097, 410-704-3271, gredman@towson.edu 
Music Education Graduate Coordinator, Kathryn Evans, CA 3091, 410-704-2257, kevans@towson.edu  
Performance & Composition; MM Pedagogy; Post-Baccalaureate Certificate (applied music) Graduate 
Coordinator, Eva Mengelkoch, CA 4061, 410-704-2827, emengelkoch@towson.edu   
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